
;;s6

The

Union

Central

Life

Ins.

Co.

Protecting

the

American
Family
Since

1867

635
Russ Bldg.

Tel.

EX brook 0082

WESTEHN SERVICE COHPOHATION

43 Sutter St.

REAL ESTATE LOANS
CALIFORNIA MORTGAGE LOAN CORRESPONDENT

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY DO ugias 6300

TRADERS

CREDIT

CORP., LTD.

Collect-

ions

Adjust-

ments

lOth Floor

Mills Tower

Phone

EX brook

6661

Dunzweiler Alma elk r2263 14th av
" Trebelli (wid Walter) h2263 14th av
Dupaix Ruth sten rlll4 Pine
du PARC CHARLES, Asst Cashier Wells Fargo

Bank & Union Trust Co (Union Trust
Office) r Pacific Union Club

Dupas Jean M r21 18th av
Dupee Robt shoe shiner rl944 Bush
Duperrior Alex (Tilliei lab hl371 De Haro
Du Pertuis Chas B i Hazel) dentist 209 Post

R1D07 h2001 Cal
Dupies Henry elk r835 Octavia
Dupler Arth hi 153 Oak
Duplisea Arth J (Marie) dentist 177 Post R711

h25 Capra way
" Vern D I Mary) elk hl965 San Jose av
Dupllssea Fred L (Esther) elk PG&ECo h2562

36th av
" Kath Mrs nurse h512 Van Ness av
" Wm r512 Van Ness av
Du Plissie Josephine receptionist Kee Coleman

r571 Geary
Dupond Ernest rlTl Pell
Du Pont Alice Mrs h909 Steiner
" Alphonse E garage atdt r2440 Polk
" Alphonse P (Josephine) garage atdt h2440

Polk
du Pont de Nemours E I & Co Inc J E Miller

mgr explosives 111 Sutter R1329
du PONT de NEMOURS E I & CO INC. "Cel-

lophane" Division, Wm Pickering Mgr, 608
Balfour Bldg, S51 California Tel GA rUeld
»»91

du PONT de NEMOURS E I & CO INC, W J
Sohlinger Division Mgr Daco Lacquers,
Enamels, Paint and Varnish Depts, Mar-
tin Breuer Dyestuffs Division Mgr, W P
StoU Mgr R & H Chemical Division, C W
Beckley Sales Mgr Fabrikoid Artificial
Leather, Tontine Shade Cloth, Rubber
Specialties Division, ',235 3d Tel EX brook
63S0

" Dora smstrs r909 Steiner
" Geo h3809 20th
" Geo Z optom h626 Capp
" Harold T asst sec Pope & Talbot r San

Mateo
" Jas (Margt) uphol hl7 Congo
" Kenneth r65 Buena Vista av
" Mark (Marguerite) pntr h33 Parsons
" Market meats 1100 Grant av
" Nan rl444 Paelflc av
Duport Adolph H ptrnmkr rl436 7th av
" Geo A (Gabriel) elk Townsend's Cal Glace

Fruits Corp hl436 7th av
" Geo A Jr candymkr rl436 7th av
" Robt printer rl436 7th av
Du Pouy Andre elk r2224 Grove
" Henry baker h2224 Grove
" Louis S (Marie) baker h2707 Cal
Dupper Albt J (HUma) waiter h387 Munich
Du Prau Jas B coml dlr C S Co r Palo Alto
Dupre Clement (Rosalie) driver hl467 Newcomb

av
" Felice M bkpr Simon Toulouse rl467 New-

comb BV
" Harry F elk h2I0I North Point
" Jos rl467 Newcomb av
" Tony iParroll & Dupre) h721 Bush
Duprey Edw (Nina) slsmn hl37 16th av
" Irving J (Ethel) h2515 26th av
" Nell (Wid T E) bkpr R Martini Wine Co

rI233 27th av
Dupuie Jos K dep City Recorder h776 Geary
Dupuls Alt (Ellz) hl663 Pulton
" Charlotte L emp Cal Palace Legion of Honor

r526 36th av
" Clement A r3101 Scott
" Gilbert elk Geo Haas & Sons rll82 Union
" Henry C elk SPCo
" Victor C (Sadie) capt SFFD h3101 Scott
Dupuy Augusta (wld Herbt) maid r530 28th
" Ceasarlne (wld E J) C S pract 166 Geary

16th 11 hl52 22d av
" Fred K bldg contr 110 Sutter R303 r Okld
" Harriet Mrs h729 Jones
" Henrietta C elk r729 Jones
" Jeanne Mrs Indvwkr hl394 Van Ness av S
DuPy Paul G (Alice) formn Natl Welding

Equip Co hl270 Pine
" Peter P lab hl067 Washn
Duque Benito cook 2536 Bway
" Celine M sten Marcus A Grenadier rl030

Cabrlllo
" Jean (Marie) slsmn P D Co hl030 Cabrlllo
" Joe cook 2640 Jackson
Duriilnd Honore T rl20 10th av
" Mnv R hl20 10th av
DurakotT Jack (Emily) driver h994 De Haro
" Steve (Anna) bldg wrecker h871 De Haro
Duralde Julian (Elena) hl637 Folsom
Duran Albt (Theresa) hU71 Oilman av
" Carmen Mrs gro 1301 Florida
" Fernando lab h40 Sheridan
" Frank (Antoinette) whsmn rl634 Palou av
" Isabel (wld Antonio) hl207 Guerrero
" Jos lab h277a Clara
" Margt M tel opr r666 Hamilton av
Duranceau Forrest J (Hattlrose) elk h2134

26th av
Durand Albt C elk Retail Credit Co r470 Du-

boce av
" Alt A (Marie) slsmn Myers & Schwartz

hl448 9th av
" Aurora (wld Paul) r225 21st av
" Beslle mgr Monte Carlo Hotel h526 Jackson

DURAND
" Chas (Virginia) garage 2941 Geary blvd

h2943 do
" Chas G (Thelma) garage 819 Ellis h819 39th

av
" Edmund E (Florence) slsmn M L I Co h62

Oakwood
" Ellen Mrs hl42 Foerster
" John (Lillian) blksmith h666 Hamilton av
" Juliette r225 21st av
" Loretta Mrs r3821 20th
" Manuel (Josephine) leatherwkr hl387 Utah
" Maud h890 Bush
" Milton J (Marcella) mgr Intertype Corp h623

39th av
" Newton with O'Connor Moffatt & Co h575

O'Parrell
" Raymond r2712 Cal
" Robt C (Mary) Indywkr h521b Shotwell
" Thos r666 Hamilton av
Durang Otto S restr 1603 Vallejo rl600 do
Durano Felix cook r534 Bway
Durant Benj (Bessie) mach h702 Moultrie
" E Noel (Margt) h2101 Van Ness av
" Gerald L (Alice) mech rl8 Shotwell
" Jennie Mrs maid 1999 Bway"LA r20 Monroe
" Leo A (Marie) jan 1998 Vallejo
Durante Carmelo shoe repr 10O6 Bush r29 Coso

av
" Frank elk Palace Hotel r5032 Mission
" Lawrence (Angle) porter hl918 Lombard
" Rudolt r355 Green
" Vincent h385 Green
Duranti Giacamo r536 Green
Duranto Anthony (Mary) carp h30 Castle
Durastanti Petro jan r423 Lombard
Durbin Archie P (Anna) jan h2111 Steiner
" Geo H restr 1672 Cal r Palo Alto
" Vera Indywkr r405 Oriente
" Wm (Gladys) r2529 Fillmore
Durbrow Alf apt mgr h2240 Green
" Chandler W (Lizzie) asst gen solr SPCo h901

Cal
" Chas J (Muriel) assoc mgr Thomas Pub Co

h2616 Leavenworth
" Pierson (Ellz D) ins broker 220 Montgy R223

h62 5th av
" Ross L pres States Petroleum Corp r Bkly
" Wallace (Rosalie) slsmn Howard Auto Co

hl70 23d av
Durcan Wm R (norenee) engr h527'/2 32d av
Durckel Paul waiter r32 Linda
Durdeen Betty elk Natl Auto Club rl534 Clay
Durden Florence A hl035 Bush
" John H (Nettie) notions 2125 Chestnut h3155

Divisadero
Durel Edw T bus driver rl640 Hayes
Durell Chas S (Blanche) linemn h4025 Ca-

brlllo
Durels Henry C (Carrie) gro 1201 Anza h534

3rd av
Duren DIna Indywkr U S Lndy
" J rll2 7th
Duret Albertine rl550 46th av
" Jos E hl550 46th av
Durfee Edmund J (Leone) h624 Taraval
" Edw M (Ellz C) eash-asst sec W P & S Co

hl70I Vallejo
" Mary Mrs h2701 Van Ness av
" Milton L teleg opr r624 Taraval
" Russell (Kathleen) musician h60I Leaven-

worth
" Thelma r582a Castro
Durgan Geo R agt E L A S r464 43d av
Durgeloh Merle H r463 Haves
" Rita M (wld Predk) h463 Hayes
Durgen John boxmkr h970 Kansas
" Leo pressure filters 309 5th r315 do
Durgin Earl E journalist r242 Turk
" John F h845 Cal
" Saml wtchmn r262 Natoma
" Ward (Marjorle) carp hll65 O'Parrell
Durham Albt (Lillian) h774 48th av
" Carl elk Safcwav rI371 48th av
" Chester (Prances) driver h4362 24th
" Dolores A elk Lawrence Whs Co r837 Geary
" Dorothy Mrs elk r620 Castro
DURHAM DOROTHY ROCKEFELLER, Mgr

Dorothy Durham School for Secretaries r
Mill Valley

DURHAM DOROTHY SCHOOL FOR SECRE-
TARIES, Dorothv Rockefeller Durham
Mgr, :mH Flood Bldg. 870 Market, Tel
DO uglas 64^.% (For further information
see front cover, right top lines and page
70 Buyers' Guide)

" Edw (Anna) hl371 48th av
" Frank hl242 Steiner
" Geoffrey A (Charlotte) elk SOCo rl90 Al-

hambra
" Geo P iReglna) eng hl543 8th av
" Geo L h827 Eddy
" Howard A eredltmn St Francis Hosp r3255

Laguna
" J C r246 McAllister
" Jas W (Irene H) elk B of A hl635 21st av
" John slsmn r504 Valencia
" Leslie F (Anna M) hOOl Stanyan
" Louise rl371 48th av
" Meat Co (J E Plglnl A J Plocchlnl) whol 222

8th
" Neal (Pauline) h623 Broderick
" Orvllle R bartndr r475 Haves
" Peter (Gretchen) bkpr h3255 Laguna
" Tlllle B (Wld G T) rl40 Tereslta blvd

DURHAM
" Wm (Viola) pkr h74 Staples av
" Wm A (Annie) aect T W A O Co hl88 San

Carlos
" Wm A jr mach hl80 San Carlos
Durian John F (Annie) lab h65 Gladys
Durle F Stanley (Dorothv E) supt Univ of Cal

Medical Center r2990 22d av
Durieek Jos (Claudine) mariner h22 Carr
Durieux Chas (Noryne) (Auto Row Parts Co)

hl460 Golden Gate av
" Hector (Aurelia) slsmn Auto Row Parts Co

hl460 Golden Gate av
" Oscar (Maria H) (Auto Row Parts Co) h32

Hancock
Durigano Rafaele lab r250 Schwerin
Durighello Romolo slsmn KSFB r738 Green
During Ellz (wid Herman) hl39 Leese
" Wm H elk B of A rl39 Leese
Duris Mlchl tailor rl918 Mission
Durisotti Leo (Fifth Street Flower Shop) r928

Vallejo
Dur-ite Co 436 Market R121
Durkan Wm P (Kath) real est 168 Sutter h2212

Baker
Durkee Bessie P h951 O'Parrell
" Carol B (Margie) asst mgr Cluett Peabody

& Co h431 Octavia
" Fred T elk B of A h434 Leavenworth
" Irving A see State Bd of Pilot Comrs r Okld
" Marion Mrs h2216 Baker
" Mert elk r2737 Sutter
" Vernon C (Margt) elk PGL hl531 Sacto
" Vincent L (Ruth) sta atdt h3208 Sacto
Durkee's Famous Poods R J Zlerolf mgr 1161

Golden Gate av
Durkin A Hazel compt opr h3336 Steiner
" Annie (wid T J) h375 Banks
" Chas r843 Van Ness av
" Chas J (MaryC) wtchmn h3379 21st
" Donald J elk r255 Valdez av
" Duke h700 O'Parrell
" Edw F (Kathleen H) crmrywkr hl375 16th av
" Edw J (Margt A) br mgr Davis & Dunn hl549

10th av
" Ethel Mrs h960 Valencia
" Evelyn M elk r53 Jersey
" Geo E (Lillian) examiner State Franchise

Tax Com hl401 10th av
" J P emp Atlas Loose Leaf & Index Co
" Jack plant supt Alaska Salmon Co r Rich-

mond
" Jas E (Mary L) v-pres and sec Rathjen Bros

Ine h945 Green
" Jas F (Othelia) emp Lachman Bros bl69S

North Point
" John elk T F Cavanagh r77 Randall
" Jos T hl984 Hayes
" Jos T jr (Eileen) slsmn GES Corp hl984

Hayes
" Julia r255 Valdez av
" Martin L (Amelia) h529 Clayton
" Mary E (MacPherson & Co) r Los Angeles
" Mlchl J (Bridget) sugarwkr hl250 Alabama
" Patk eond Mun Ry r2032 Mission
" Patk (Marv) dairywkr hl003 Santiago
" Patk C (Mary) brklyr hll70 York
" Patk H (Margt E) h53 Jersey
" Raymond C (Muriel) elk SFRy hl347 44th ay
" Thos rl250 Alabama
" Thos jan rl06 6th
" Vera E Mrs exec sec FWP h264 Preclta av
" Wm J elk SFWD r255 Valdez av
Durkum Adrian R elk Safeway rl517 7th av
Durland Benj M (Mary) h355 17th av
" Rose A Mrs mgr Duboce Apts h400 Du-

boce av
Durlester Herman (Jane) lab hl53 Sllllman
Durley Earl P asst adv mgr CSCofc r Bkly
Durllng Kenneth F whsmn r52 Casein av
" Lloyd driver r52 Caselll av
" Robt W emp Union Ice Co h455 11th av
" Sadie Mrs h52 Caselll av
Durlo Cecelia Mrs h72 Valley
Durman Ernest lab rl201 Gough
" John H elk Crane Co r992 Green
Durmanlch Andw r65 Reddy
" Anthony (Mary) longshrnin h65 Reddy
" Antoinette r65 Reddy
" John r65 Reddy
Durmlsevlch Leo D wirewkr S F Wire Sc Iron

Wks
Durnal Kenneth E (Mary T) slsmn h2905 Van

Ness av
Durnan Mable r753 Bush
Durnell Ivy sten COCo rl341 Valencia
" VlrgU M (Louise) printer h7I0 Waller
Durnev Harold J v-pres Grifflth-Durney Co

r Ala
" Jas rl721 Alabama
" Jas rl557 Ellis
" Jas (Delia) carp hl566 Hampshire
DURNEY JOSEPH, Pres Grifflth-Durney Co,

r Alameda
" Nathaniel E (Loretta M) h448 Staples av
" Raymond J sec General Distillers Ltd r Ala
" Steph J (Ellen) hl721 Alabama
Durnford May J orderly S P Hosp h2635 23d
Dumln Dorothy Mrs h595 Van Ness av S
" Elmer (Marie) elk h307 Detroit
" Gertrude r607 23d av
" Harry P pipemkr h257 Sanchez
" Thos T (Mary N) stevedore h607 23d av


